BTN01512 TH 20 33 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 33 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 33 A 8 8 P E,X

BTN01515 TH 28 44 -- -- 12 16 100 -- 60 PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 125 50 80 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 125 SGPA:5.21 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 464/850 (Four hundred and sixty four) | Percentage: 54.59% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 125 | GPA/SGPA:5.21 | Status: ATKT

06/02/2026 Page No.8 0af2fde6-fef5-4fa2-829f-b86d4d9908a2

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN01512 TH 20 25 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 25 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 25 B 6 6 P E,X

BTN01515 TH 28 47 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 67 PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 125 50 91 A+ 9 36 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 171 SGPA:7.13 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 505/850 (Five hundred and five) | Percentage: 59.41% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 171 | GPA/SGPA:7.13 | Status: Pass

06/02/2026 Page No.9 0af2fde6-fef5-4fa2-829f-b86d4d9908a2

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN01512 TH 20 23 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 23 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 23 C+ 5 5 P E,X

BTN01515 TH 28 35 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 49 PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 125 50 69 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 117 SGPA:4.88 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 438/850 (Four hundred and thirty eight) | Percentage: 51.53% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 117 | GPA/SGPA:4.88 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN01507 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 18 -- -- 20 25 -- -- 75 -- 43 75 30 43 B+ 7 14 P E,X

BTN01512 TH 20 21 -- -- -- -- 50 -- 21 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 21 C 4 4 P E,X

Sem-5 Total Credits: 24 EGP: 96 SGPA:4.00 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 397/850 (Three hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 46.71% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 24 | Total EGP: 96 | GPA/SGPA:4.00 | Status: ATKT

06/02/2026 Page No.12 0af2fde6-fef5-4fa2-829f-b86d4d9908a2

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Civil Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025